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Alleman Skip HRP Associates Inc 197 Scott Swamp Rd Farmington CT 06032-3149 (860) 674-9470 skip.alleman@hrpassociates.com
Archer Michael McGladrey LLP 850 Canal St Ste 4 Stamford CT 06902-6996 (203) 905-5002 mike.archer@rsmi.com
Aroh Christopher Partner Cohn Reznick 180 Glastonbury Boulevard Glastonbury CT 06033 (860) 368-5284 christopher.aroh@cohnreznick.com
Barber Keith Director CFO Consulting Partners 9 Sunnyside Ln Westport CT 06880-1711 (203) 216-7849 kbarber@cfoconsultingpartners.com
Barnes Heather SVP Aon 1600 Summer St Stamford CT 06905-5125 (203) 246-6600 heather.barnes@aon.com
Barra James Managing Director Ironwood Capital 55 Nod Rd Avon CT 06001-3819 (860) 409-2113 barra@ironwoodcap.com
Beach R. Scott Partner Day Pitney LLP 24 Field Point Rd Greenwich CT 06830-5338 (203) 862-7824 rsbeach@daypitney.com
Berkowitz Brian Client Director Carta Fund Services 9 Old Kings Hwy S Darien CT 06820-4505 (203) 309-6109 bberkowitz@cartafundservices.com
Birney Patrick Partner Robinson + Cole 280 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-8275 pbirney@rc.com
Bogart Jeff Bogart Communications (914) 478-5577 jeff@bogart.cc
Brandt Michael Chief Financial Officer Prudential Retirement 280 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103-3509 (860) 534-2452 mjbrandt@yahoo.com
Campbell Erik Director Business Development Marcum LLP 750 3rd Ave Fl 11 New York NY 10017-2716 (212) 485-5949 erik.campbell@marcumllp.com
Campbell Glenn Senior Vice President RBS Citizens Bank 90 State House Sq Hartford CT 06103-3701 (860) 947-5395 glenn.t.campbell@rbscitizens.com
Campbell Mark Manager Blum Shapiro & Co PC 2 Enterprise Dr Ste 302 Shelton CT 06484-4656 (203) 944-8673 mcampbell@blumshapiro.com
Capuano Carl SVP Sterling National Bank 1133 Westchester Ave Ste N-224 White Plains NY 10604-3543 (914) 696-0209 ccapuano@snb.com
Carroll Brian Managing Director First Hill Partners 855 Old Kitchawan Rd Ossining NY 10562-1401 (914) 827-2007 brian@firsthillpartners.com
Caruso Victor Pierian Partners LLC 1 Andrews Rd Bldg 2 Greenwich CT 06830-4711 (203) 661-1599 vgcaruso@pierianpartners.com
Chowaniec Robert VP Carta Fund Services 9 Old Kings Hwy S Darien CT 06820-4505 (203) 309-6106 rchowaniec@cartafundservices.com
Cohen Josh Partner Day Pitney LLP 1 Audubon St Ste 601 New Haven CT 06511 (203) 752-5008 jwcohen@daypitney.com
Colgan Bob Managing Partner Liquid Capital Partners 265 Post Rd W Westport CT 06880-4746 (203) 454-1484 bcolgan@liquidcapitalcorp.com
Collins Zac VP Sterling National Bank 1133 Westchester Ave Ste N-224 White Plains NY 10604-3543 (914) 696-0209 zcollins@snb.com
Cooper Seth Senior Vice President MidCap Business Credit LLC 433 S Main St Ste 212 West Hartford CT 06110-2812 (800) 970-9997 scooper@midcapcredit.com
Creaser Bill JPMorgan Chase Bank 2 Corporate Dr Ste 730 Shelton CT 06484-6239 (203) 944-8403 william.creaser@chase.com
da Cruz, CFA Jose Financial Advisor Merrill Lynch 48 Armand Rd Ridgefield CT 06877-3035 (203) 731-7618 jose@da-cruz.net
DeRosa, Sr. Phil EisnerAmper LLP 263 Tresser Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (201) 210-0500 philip.derosa@eisneramper.com
Edelberg Paul Partner Fox Rothschild LLP 1 Landmark Sq Fl 21 Stamford CT 06901-2603 (203) 425-9500 PEdelberg@foxrothschild.com
Elliott David Partner Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 (860) 275-1000 djelliott@daypitney.com
Elliott Nathan Vice President Balance Point Capital Partners 8 Church Ln Ste 200 Westport CT 06880-3508 (203) 652-8248 nelliott@balancepointcapital.com
Fedele Mike CEO The Pinnacle Group 192 Richmond Hill Ave Stamford CT 06902 (800) 634-5516 mfedele@thepinnaclegroup.com
Feller Hope Northwestern Mutual 2321 Whitney Ave Hamden CT 06518 (203) 984-9711 hope.feller@nm.com
Filkoff Roy Principal Altman and Company LLC 56 Cambridge Dr South Windsor CT 06074-1551 (860) 604-8816 royfilkoff@altmanandcompany.com
Fine Greg TMA Global CEO TMA Global 150 N Wacker Dr Ste 1900 Chicago IL 60606 (312) 578-2020 gfine@turnaround.org
Foster Mary-Jane VP University Relations University of Bridgeport foster.maryjane@gmail.com
Friedman Ross McGladrey LLP 1185 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10036-2601 (212) 372-1609 ross.friedman@mcgladrey.com
Fuentes Chris Wilton Economic Development Commission 50 Honey Hill Rd Ste 107 Wilton CT 06897 (203) 482-9209 cfuentes@malusapartners.com
Gagliardi, III Tom Thomas Industries 2414 Boston Post Rd Guilford CT 06437-2310 (203) 458-0709 tom@thomasauction.com
Gagliardi, Jr. Tom President/Auctions Thomas Industries 2414 Boston Post Rd Guilford CT 06437-2310 (203) 458-0709 tomjr@thomasauction.com
Gardner Stephen AON 1600 Summer Street Stamford CT 06905 (203) 388-3562 stephen.gardner2@aon.com
Gibson, Ph.D. Donald Dean & Professor Fairfield University, Dolan School of Business North Benson Road Fairfield CT 06824-5195 (203) 254-2000 dgibson@fairfield.edu
Gluck Scott Counsel Venable LLC 575 7th Street, NW Washington DC 20004 (202) 344-4426 segluck@venable.com
Gokey Kevin Senior Manager Cohn Reznick 180 Glastonbury Boulevard Glastonbury CT 06033 (860)633-3000 kevin.gokey@cohnreznick.com
Gold Steve Partner Shipman & Goodwin LLP 300 Atlantic Street Stamford CT 06901 (203) 324-8102 sgold@goodwin.com
Goodrich Ramsey Managing Director Carter Morse & Mathias 167 Old Post Rd Southport CT 06890 (203) 292-3971 rgoodrich@cartermorse.com
Greco David Search Consultant Bohan & Bradstreet 741 Boston Post Rd Guilford CT 06437-2714 (203) 453-5535 dfg@bohan-bradstreet.com
Haberkorn Charles Stonehenge Capital Company LLC 152 W 57th St Fl 20 New York NY 10019 cehaberkorn@stonehengecapital.com
Harrity, Jr. Robert Managing Director & Principal DSB, Fairfield Univ 55 Knollwood Rd North Haven CT 06473-4328 (203) 915-1076 robertharrity@snet.net
Heide Tom Heide & Company, LLC 33 Antler Lane Wilton CT 06897 (203) 326-1801 tom@heidellc.com
Helming Dan Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 265-2048 dhelming@helmingcpas.com
Helming, CTP Carl Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 265-2048 chelming@helmingcpas.com
Hilton Michael Co-President Brookridge Funding 26 Mill Plain Rd Ste 3A Danbury CT 06811-5186 (203) 790-7301 mhilton@brookridgefunding.com
Himes James Congressman CT 4th Congressional District
Iovanne Richard Region Manager, SVP People's United Bank 255 Bank St Waterbury CT 06702-2219 (203) 591-2601 richard.iovanne@peoples.com
Jackson Stephen Partner Cohn Reznick 180 Glastonbury Boulevard Glastonbury CT 06033 (860)368-3612 stephen.jackson@cohnreznick.com
Kaduboski Mark Wiggin and Dana LLP 281 Tresser Blvd Stamford CT 06901-3284 (203) 363-7627 mkaduboski@wiggin.com
Kahn Greg Attorney Day Pitney LLP 201 Broad St Stamford CT 06901-2004 (203) 977-7300 gkahn@daypitney.com
Kane, Jr. Philip Vice President US Bank 225 Asylum St Fl 23 Hartford CT 06103-1534 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com

page 1 of 3 printed on 11/25/2014 at 6:05 PM



CTTMA | ACG CT Attendee List - Economic Forum - Keynote Congressman James Himes November 25, 2014

LastName FirstName Title Representing Address City State Postal Cd Phone Email
Kaplan Jonathan Attorney Pullman & Comley 850 Main Street Bridgeport CT 06604 (860) 424-4379 jkaplan@pullcom.com
Karter Liddy Enhanced Capital 300 Main Street Stamford CT 06901 (203) 376-7958 lkarter@enhancedcapital.com
Keating Christine Senior Vice President Citibank NA 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901-3722 (203) 975-6211 christine.keating@citi.com
Keating Sean Tax Director McGladry 850 Canal St Stamford CT 06902 (203)905-5023 sean.keating@mcgladrey.com
Kipperman Evan Associate Wiggin and Dana LLP 2 Stamford Plz 281 Tresser Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (203) 363-7628 ekipperman@wiggin.com
Kittredge Don Capital Research Partners & Co. 200 Connecticut Avenue - 5th Floor Norwalk CT 06854 (203) 454-0355 dkittredge@crpco.com
Kogan Eric Partner Robinson + Cole 1055 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 16901 (203) 462-7584 ekogan@rc.com
Kovacic Karen Alcentra 200 Park Avenue New York NY 10166 (212) 922-8324 karin.kovacic@alcentra.com
Krajci Patrick Client Manager Carta Fund Services, LLC 9 Old Kings Hwy S Darien CT 06820-4505 (203) 309-6107 pkrajci@cartafundservices.com
Kucey Morten Senior Vice President SB Capital Group LLC 1010 Northern Blvd Ste 340 Great Neck NY 11021-5329 (703) 518-5038 mkucey@sbcapitalgroup.com
Kydes Mark Assurance Director McGladrey LLP 850 Canal St Stamford CT 06902-6943 (203) 905-5025 mark.kydes@mcgladrey.com
Lane Dr. Philip Associate Professor Fairfield University, Dolan School of Business North Benson Road Fairfield CT 06824-5195 (203) 254-2000 lane@fairfield.edu
Lehnes Christian Business Development Officer Gibraltar Business Capital 23 Barnabas Rd Unit 57 Hawleyville CT 06440-1201 (203) 304-9527 clehnes@gibraltarbc.com
Leonardi Claire CEO Connecticut Innovations 865 Brook Street Rocky Hill CT 06067 (860) 563-5851 claire.leonardi@ctinnovations.com
Lepak Kathleen Senior Vice President People's United Bank One Financial Pl Hartford CT 06103 (860) 280-2720 kathleen.lepak@peoples.com
Levie Leonard Chairman American Industrial Acquisition Corporation 1465 East Putnam Avenue Greenwich CT 06870 (203) 698-9595 llevie@aiacgroup.com
Levine Paul Managing Director Paul M Levine & Associates Inc 466 Ridgebury Rd Ridgefield CT 06877-1228 (203) 431-6169 levassoc@aol.com
Liu Jason Chairman General Network Service Inc 6 Landmark Sq Fl 4 Stamford CT 06901-2704 (203) 359-5735 gnsi1984@aol.com
Louzan Robert Managing Partner Belden Hill Capital Advisors, LLC 100 Park Ave Rm 1600 New York NY 10017-5538 (203) 216-9282 rlouzan@beldenhillcap.com
Lund Christian Partner Hamilton Robinson Capital Partners (203) 602-0012 cel@hrco.com
Magida Martin Managing Director Carter Morse & Mathias 167 Old Post Rd Southport CT 06890-1395 (203) 349-8376 mmagida@cartermorse.com
Mahony Richard Managing Partner Mahony Partners LLC 191 Post Rd W Westport CT 06880-4625 (203) 813-2033 richard@mahonypartners.com
McAndrew Bill Senior Vice President Citibank NA 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (203) 975-6283 william.mcandrew@citi.com
McCulley Chad National Brokerage Marsh USA Inc 501 Merritt 7 Norwalk CT 06851-7000 (203) 229-6587 chad.a.mcculley@marsh.com
McDermott Jerry TD Bank NA 40 Danbury Rd Wilton CT 06897-4441 (203) 313-3757 jerome.mcdermott@td.com
McIlroy David Bank of America 1 Landmark Sq Stamford CT 06901-2603 (646) 728-3212 david.mcilroy@baml.com
McSpedon Matthew SVP Chase Bank 2 Corporate Dr Ste 730 Shelton CT 06484-6239 (203) 722-5055 matthew.d.mcspedon@chase.com
Merritt Charles Strategic Design 107 John Street Southport CT 06890 (203) 209-8291 cmerritt@strategicdesigncorp.com
Moran Steven VP Sr Relationship Manager TD Bank 40 Danbury Rd Wilton CT 06897-4441 (203) 761-3814 steven.moran@td.com
Mulcunry Ryan Great American Group 420 Lexington Ave Ste 3001 New York NY 10170 (857) 231-1711 rmulcunry@greatamerican.com
Muto Shinji VP NXT Capital 243 Tresser Blvd Fl 17 Stamford CT 06901-3436 (203) 355-3647 shinjimuto@optonline.net
Nandimandalam Raj Intern Heide & Company, LLC 33 Antler Lane Wilton CT 06897 raju@vianovusrecovery.com
Neff John Muddy Boots Advisors 88 Buttonwood Ln Darien CT 06820-2806 (203) 655-5137 neffjohns@gmail.com
Nevins Scott Principal Bernstein Global Wealth Management 1345 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10105-0302 (212) 756-4259 scott.nevins@bernstein.com
Novotny Andreas Managing Partner Interpro Group LLC 105 Lair Rd New Hartford CT 06057-3514 (860) 463-1780 an@interprogrp.com
Nyarady Katie Director The Siegfried Group 190 Longview Ave White Plains NY 10605-3223 (917) 882-4323 knyarady@siegfriedgroup.com
Ostberg Petter CFO Hamilton Robinson 281 Tresser Blvd Stamford CT 06901-3284 (203) 658-8269 apo@hrco.com
Paikin David Senior Vice President People's United Bank One Conant Street Danvers MA 01923 (978) 739-0294 david.paikin@peoples.com
Paz Jeffery Union Savings Bank 1057 Torringford St Torrington CT 06790-3138 (203) 730-5003 jpaz@unionsavings.com
Pazzani Michael Intern Capital Research Partners & Co. 200 Connecticut Avenue - 5th Floor Norwalk CT 06854 (203) 454-0355 mpazzani@crpco.com
Pfeiffer Peter Regional Managing Director McGladry 53 Charter Ridge Drive Sandy Hook CT 06482 (443) 716-5739 peter.pfeiffer@mcgladrey.com
Piepmeier Bion Attorney Day Pitney LLP 1 Canterbury Grn Stamford CT 06901-2032 (860) 275-0612 epiepmeier@daypitney.com
Pignataro Gregory Vice President People's United Bank One Financial Pl Hartford CT 06103 (860) 280-2722 gregory.pignataro@peoples.com
Power Jay Principal Power and Walsh Insurance Advisors 117 Butternut Ln Southport CT 06890-1001 (203) 256-0835 jpower@powerandwalsh.com
Principe Teresa Wealth Advisor Bessemer Trust 630 5th Ave New York NY 10111-0100 (212) 708-9382 principe@bessemer.com
Raleigh John Citibank 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06961 (203) 975-6469 john.v.raleigh@citi.com
Raphaels David First VP/Sr Business Officer First Niagara Commercial Finance 17 S Broadway Nyack NY 10960-3120 (917) 939-5273 david.raphaels@fnfg.com
Reinecke Matthew Associate Whitten Horton + Gibney LLP 445 Boston Post Rd Ste B Orange CT 06477-3509 (203) 795-6777 mreinecke@whgcpa.com
Reuter Ron Managing Director RJ Reuter Business Consulting 1 New Haven Ave Ste 103 Milford CT 06460 (203) 877-8824 ronreuter@rjreuter.com
Romanelli Paul Vice President First New England Capital 998 Farmington Ave Ste 216 West Hartford CT 06107-2184 (860) 614-8107 promanelli@fnec.com
Romero Tom Capital Research Partners & Co. 200 Connecticut Avenue - 5th Floor Norwalk CT 06854 (203) 454-0355 tromero@crpco.com
Rossi Jeff Partner Cohn Reznick 1177 Summer Street Stamford CT 06905 (203) 399-1903 jeffrey.rossi@cohnreznick.com
Samson Steven President MidCap Business Credit LLC 433 S Main St Ste 212 West Hartford CT 06110-2812 (203) 947-3699 ssamson@midcapcredit.com
Saul Michael Member Lime Street LLC 1 Custom House St Providence RI 02903-2600 (401) 486-8421 j.michael.saul@gmail.com
Schneck Barry Vice President Medallion Business Credit LLC 437 Madison Ave New York NY 10022-7001 (201) 788-4057 bschneck@Medallion.com
Schulwolf James Partner Shipman & Goodwin LLP 1 Constitution Plz Hartford CT 06103 (860) 251-5949 jschulwolf@goodwin.com
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Selig Gabriel Southport Power, LLC PO Box 74 402 Pequot Av Southport CT 06890-0074 (802) 855-1353 gselig@southportpower.com
Senew Valerie First Vice President People's United Bank 350 Bedford St Stamford CT 06901 (203) 359-6019 valerie.senew@peoples.com
Sentementes Nicholas Senior Vice President First Niagara Financial Group 40 Richards Ave Ste 5 Norwalk CT 06854-2320 (203) 854-3451 nicholas.sentementes@fnfg.com
Shah Hitesh Enhanced Capital 300 Main Street Stamford CT 06901 (203) 614-8771 hshah@enhancedcapital.com
Shah Kisalaya Partner, Financial Services Group McGladrey 850 Canal St Ste 4 Stamford CT 06902-6996 (203) 388-7030 kislay.shah@mcgladrey.com
Shah Pavlova Chase Commercial Banking 2 Corporate Dr Shelton CT 06484-6238 (203) 944-8407 pavlova.s.shah@chase.com
Sharma Rohit Director Economic Development Corp. NH 195 Church St Fl 14 New Haven CT 06510-2009 (203) 785-1000 rsharma@edcnewhaven.com
Silverman Michael Managing Director The PrivateBank and Trust Company 263 Tresser Blvd Fl 9 Stamford CT 06901-3236 (203) 260-7126 msilverman@theprivatebank.com
Smith Zachary Investment Banking Analyst Young America Capital 141 E Boston Post Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543-3758 (914) 777-0100 zach@yacapital.com
Snyder Chris PeerVantage (203) 858-7232 chris.snyder@peervantage.com
Stewart Chad SVP - Commercial Team Leader Connecticut Community Bank 1495 Post Rd E Westport CT 06880-5510 (203) 254-6325 cstewart@connecticutcommunitybank.com
Strahley John Managing Director Ironwood Capital 45 Nod Rd Avon CT 06001-3819 (860) 409-2106 strahley@ironwoodcap.com
Sweeney Jack Editor Middle Market Executive jack.sweeney@middlemarketexecutive.com
Swerdloff David Partner Day Pitney LLP 1 Canterbury Grn Stamford CT 06901-2032 (203) 977-7334 daswerdloff@daypitney.com
Tancredi Jim Attorney Day Pitney LLP 242 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103-1212 (860) 275-0331 jtancredi@daypitney.com
Thomas Chuck Senior Vice President People's United Bank 1 Financial Plz 755 Main Street Hartford CT 06103-2608 (860) 280-2657 charles.thomas@peoples.com
Thompson Angelique CounselWorks LLC 477 Madison Ave Ste 740 New York NY 10022-5868 (212) 867-0200 athompson@counselworksllc.com
Traynor John SVP & CIO People's United Bank john.traynor@peoples.com
Trinkaus Michael Carta Fund Services, LLC 9 Old Kings Hwy S Darien CT 06820-4505 (203) 309-6104 mtrinkaus@cartafundservices.com
Verrillo Jim Partner Zeldes, Needle & Cooper 1000 Lafayette Blvd Bridgeport CT 06604 (203) 332-5738  jverrillo@znclaw.com
Walsh, Jr. Thomas Attorney Brody Wilkinson PC 2507 Post Rd Southport CT 06890-1259 (203) 319-7100 twalsh@brodywilk.com
Weidner John Managing Partner Cornell Global LLC PO Box 7113 Wilton CT 06897-7113 (203) 762-0730 jweidner@cornellglobal.com
Weinstein David Senior Vice President Ares Management 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591 (914) 418-1241 dweinstein@aresmgmt.com
Wiggin Alec aabalone [red] 6 Thorndal Circle Darien CT 06820 (203) 655-1920 alec@aabalonered.com
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